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CODMOD

0263244
0722553
0918367
1330182
1377977
1493790
1493832
1557123
1557164
1557172
1557347
1608652
1608686
1608736

1652353
1327105

1343102
1350586
1379999
1384569
1404524
1404532
1404557

1436922

1493956

1504919

INSTITUCION EDUCATIVA

101
125
152
114
126
17641
182
16895
195
196
197
211
214

219

1242

16542 CESAR ABRAHAM
VALLEJO MENDOZA

16524
16774
CPED - 16454
16671
17619
16535

16874

16411 SAN MATEO

16672

TIPO DE GESTION
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LUGAR
SAN IGNACIO
SAN IGNACIO
NARANJO
EL MILAGRO
ICAMANCHI
LA UNION
BAJO IHUAMACA
EL PARAISO
LA PALMA
MIRAFLORES
SABANAS
LA UNION
EL CARMEN CAUTIVO
PUERTO SAN
FRANCISCO
FLOR DE SELVA
PAMPA DE LIMON

LOS NARANJOS
EL CARMEN CAUTIVO
PERINGOS
EL HUABO
BAJO IHUAMACA
CHARAPE

SAN MARTIN DE
PORRAS

SABANAS

SAN ANTONIO DE
PAJON

LA UNION

DISTRITO
SAN IGNACIO
SAN IGNACIO
TABACONAS
SAN JOSE DE LOURDES
SAN JOSE DE LOURDES
NAMBALLE
SAN IGNACIO
LA COIPA
CHIRINOS
HUARANGO
HUARANGO
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LA COIPA
TABACONAS

SAN JOSE DE LOURDES
TABACONAS
SAN IGNACIO
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SAN IGNACIO
TABACONAS
SAN IGNACIO

HUARANGO

NAMABLLE

LA COIPA
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SECUNDARIA 1504935 17702 ESTATAL SAN PEDRO TABACONAS - 1
SECUNDARIA 1548247 L6879 ESTATAL MIRAFLORES SAN IGNACIO - 1
SECUNDARIA 1665702 L6800 ESTATAL BUENOS AIRES LA COIPA - 1
SECUNDARIA 1738996 17633 ESTATAL SENOR CAUTIVO SAN IGNACIO - 1
SECUNDARIA 1739002 16639 ESTATAL VISTA FLORIDA HUARANGO - 1
SECUNDARIA 1744291 L6022 ESTATAL RODIOPAMPA TABACONAS - 1
SECUNDARIA 1779354 16516 ESTATAL LA ZUNGA NAMBALLE - 1

TOTAL 35

Comision de Racionalizacién (CORA)
2024
UGEL San Ignacio
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